KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-18614
2014-18613
2014-18612
2014-18611
2014-18610
2014-18609
2014-18608
2014-18607
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2014-18605
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2014-18578
2014-18577
2014-18576
2014-18575
2014-18574
2014-18573
2014-18572
2014-18571
2014-18570
2014-18569
2014-18568
2014-18567

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/24/14 23:4523:45:16
07/24/14 23:2823:28:54
07/24/14 23:2123:21:03
07/24/14 23:0223:02:42
07/24/14 23:0223:02:37
07/24/14 22:3322:33:03
07/24/14 22:2622:26:43
07/24/14 22:2422:24:28
07/24/14 21:5921:59:33
07/24/14 21:3621:36:54
07/24/14 21:1421:14:48
07/24/14 21:1321:13:39
07/24/14 21:1221:12:51
07/24/14 21:0921:09:34
07/24/14 21:0521:05:38
07/24/14 21:0121:01:39
07/24/14 20:5120:51:58
07/24/14 20:3020:30:15
07/24/14 20:2620:26:45
07/24/14 20:2120:21:39
07/24/14 20:1520:15:26
07/24/14 19:4719:47:37
07/24/14 19:3019:30:56
07/24/14 19:3019:30:58
07/24/14 19:2619:26:19
07/24/14 19:1119:11:18
07/24/14 19:0619:06:51
07/24/14 19:0519:05:11
07/24/14 19:0119:01:36
07/24/14 18:3618:36:31
07/24/14 18:3218:32:34
07/24/14 18:1218:12:44
07/24/14 18:0318:03:08
07/24/14 17:5817:58:04
07/24/14 17:4917:49:51
07/24/14 17:4317:43:15
07/24/14 17:1817:18:31
07/24/14 17:1217:12:49
07/24/14 17:0817:08:34
07/24/14 17:0417:04:37
07/24/14 16:5416:54:44
07/24/14 16:4916:49:52
07/24/14 16:4016:40:25
07/24/14 16:2916:29:26
07/24/14 16:2016:20:48
07/24/14 16:1416:14:00
07/24/14 16:1016:10:03
07/24/14 15:3015:30:11
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Location/Address
41 TUBBY STREET, KINGSTON

WEST PIERPONT STREET @ MONTREPOSE, KINGS...

HONE ST, KINGSTON

21 GRANITE COURT, KINGSTON

161 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

EDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ DOCK ST, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

100 ORCHARD ST, KINGSTON

130 RONDOUT DR, KINGSTON
JANET STREET, KINGSTON
GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS

ELMENDORF STREET @ WILTWYCK AVENUE, KING...

OLD DUTCH REFORMED CHURCH

25 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT HOTEL

106 ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS OFFICE
FRANKLIN STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGST...
, KINGSTON

SEA DELI

BARMANN PARK

106 ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

ST. JAMES METHODIST RECTORY

140 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

SHERMAN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM

45 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

FRESH AND EASY BAKERY AND CAFE

71 ABRUYN STREET, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
37 ABRUYN STREET, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

PHAT STITCHES

UC FAMILY COURT

, KINGSTON

65 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ STERLING STREET, KINGSTON
149 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

BLOCK PARK / FRANK SASS PARK

JANSEN AVE, KINGSTON

PRINCE STREET @ GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
LARCENY 44

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
MENTAL HEALTH TRANSPORT 98
PARK ORDINANCE 61P

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PATROL REQUEST 12

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04

CHECK WELFARE 111

CHECK WELFARE 111
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

FIGHT 09

HARASSMENT 27

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIGHT 09

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

PATROL REQUEST 12

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

FOOT PATROL 68A

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
EDP 98E

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PATROL REQUEST 12

PATROL REQUEST 12

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LARCENY 44

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
HARASSMENT 27

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

PATROL REQUEST 12

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
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KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-18566
2014-18565
2014-18564
2014-18563
2014-18562
2014-18561
2014-18560
2014-18559
2014-18558
2014-18557
2014-18556
2014-18555
2014-18554
2014-18553
2014-18552
2014-18551
2014-18550
2014-18549
2014-18548
2014-18547
2014-18546
2014-18545
2014-18544
2014-18543
2014-18542
2014-18541
2014-18540
2014-18539
2014-18538
2014-18537
2014-18536
2014-18535
2014-18534
2014-18533
2014-18532
2014-18531
2014-18530
2014-18529
2014-18528
2014-18527
2014-18526
2014-18525
2014-18524
2014-18523
2014-18522
2014-18521
2014-18520
2014-18519

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/24/14 14:2314:23:06
07/24/14 14:2014:20:16
07/24/14 13:3713:37:01
07/24/14 13:3213:32:17
07/24/14 13:1613:16:20
07/24/14 13:2813:28:32
07/24/14 12:4912:49:10
07/24/14 12:4912:49:04
07/24/14 12:3212:32:42
07/24/14 12:1112:11:08
07/24/14 12:0112:01:14
07/24/14 11:5711:57:19
07/24/14 11:5711:57:50
07/24/14 11:5811:58:10
07/24/14 11:4611:46:47
07/24/14 11:4611:46:58
07/24/14 11:4311:43:04
07/24/14 11:3711:37:25
07/24/14 11:2811:28:06
07/24/14 11:2611:26:55
07/24/14 09:2509:25:16
07/24/14 11:1911:19:55
07/24/14 10:5210:52:18
07/24/14 10:5010:50:59
07/24/14 10:3910:39:14
07/24/14 10:3110:31:29
07/24/14 10:2910:29:20
07/24/14 10:2410:24:21
07/24/14 10:2010:20:13
07/24/14 10:1110:11:31
07/24/14 10:0710:07:22
07/24/14 09:5609:45:00
07/24/14 09:3609:36:38
07/24/14 09:1209:12:30
07/24/14 08:5008:50:11
07/24/14 08:3208:32:45
07/24/14 08:2208:22:41
07/24/14 07:5907:59:48
07/24/14 07:4107:41:21
07/24/14 07:3707:37:45
07/24/14 06:5106:51:00
07/24/14 05:2305:38:22
07/24/14 04:4604:46:13
07/24/14 04:2204:22:58
07/24/14 03:3303:33:15
07/24/14 03:2503:25:04
07/24/14 03:1103:11:30
07/24/14 02:5402:54:01

LT138
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11
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205
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205
KMCG
KMCG
205
11
136
205
11
205
11

11

11
205
11
KMCG
203
11

11
KMCG
LT138
KMCG
11

11

11

11
167
LT132
163
192
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
LT138
LT138
200
S134
200
200
200
200
200
200

Location/Address

MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION IN ULSTER COUN...
149 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

513 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
16 HEWITT PL, KINGSTON

40 JARROLD STREET, KINGSTON
LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON

44 JARROLD STREET, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

126 GROSS STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BREWSTER ST, KINGSTON

57 GROSS STREET, KINGSTON
BREWSTER ST, KINGSTON

111 GROSS STREET, KINGSTON
ADVANCED AUTO PARTS

490 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
RITE-AID PHARMACY (BROADWAY)
103 GROSS ST, KINGSTON

50 HANRATTY STREET, KINGSTON
SIMPSON GAUS FUNERAL HOME

, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

WURTS STREET @ SPRING STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

16 RINGTOP RD, KINGSTON

LIBERTY STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTO...
CHILDREN'S HOME

102 CEDAR ST, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

NEWKIRK AVENUE @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGST...

CITGO

MURRAY STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK MAIN BRANCH
6 MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

94 GRAND STREET, KINGSTON

146 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

34 JARROLD STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

118 LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON
DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS

FAIR ST, KINGSTON

CLARENDON AVENUE, KINGSTON
STONY RUN APARTMENTS

FAIR ST, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
HARASSMENT 27

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MISSING PERSON 49
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
MOTORIST ASSIST 77
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
FOUND PROPERTY 19

ASSAULT 67

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
WARRANT ARREST 81A
MOTORIST ASSIST 77
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PARKING PROBLEM 87
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
FOUND PROPERTY 19

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FRAUD 42A

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

ESCORT 14

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

ASSIST STREET DEPARTMENT 21
CHECK WELFARE 111

CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SEXUAL ABUSE 109

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PARKING PROBLEM 87
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
LARCENY 44

OFFICER INJURED 120
DISPUTE 27D

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

H1

H1

H1

TI
R7

H2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-18518
2014-18517
2014-18516
2014-18515
2014-18514
2014-18513
2014-18512
2014-18511
2014-18510
2014-18509
2014-18508
2014-18507
2014-18506
2014-18505
2014-18504
2014-18503

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/24/14 02:4202:42:26
07/24/14 02:2102:21:44
07/24/14 02:0502:05:04
07/24/14 02:0302:03:19
07/24/14 02:0002:00:45
07/24/14 01:4401:44:59
07/24/14 01:3501:35:34
07/24/14 01:3001:30:55
07/24/14 01:2601:26:49
07/24/14 01:1401:14:28
07/24/14 01:0601:06:50
07/24/14 00:5000:50:10
07/24/14 00:3900:39:00
07/24/14 00:1400:14:31
07/24/14 00:1200:12:04
07/24/14 00:0900:09:10

200
200
200
200
200
200
204
204
204
204
200
200
200
200
220
200

Location/Address

CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

131 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
SPRING STREET, KINGSTON
DOWNTOWN AREA

ULSTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

FRANKLIN STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGS...

EAST STRAND, KINGSTON

DOWNS STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

THIRD AVENUE @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
DOWNTOWN AREA

MACY'S

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

FAIR STREET @ ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

Page 3

Signal/Individual
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

HARASSMENT 27
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FOOT PATROL 68A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
WARRANT ARREST 81A

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

N
H1
A
R7
N
WT
A
H2
A
A
H1
A

P4

A
R7

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 112



